MERCIURY [15 SE& PRO [=D]) ¥ |grition/E lectical Components b
Serial Mbr B ange: 9327000 THRU OPO16933 [BEL)
&2}3‘ Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 M 19341 55| SCREW, (M5  55) 3
3 BEB17817 STATOR ASSEMBLY 1 [20775) SNE LS4 0G437999/BEL
» 3 56617820 STATOR ASSEMBLY 1 (20/25) SNE USA-0G438000/BEL
3 B6617417| STATOR ASSEMBLY 1 WET 20)
1 i 40007 20 SCREW, (M5  25) 7
5 10 400071 8 SCREW, (M5« 12) i
5 54 23740 CLIP 1
7 10 43408 SCREW, (#10-16 « 500] 1
5 B9205 | C WASHER 1
3 TB455A30 SWITCH B0 1 et 20)
3 16455430 SWITCH RO i (20775) SNE LI5A-(R437993/BEL
10 | 339 7452415 SWITCH BOX 1 (20/25) SN# USA-0GA38000/BEL
2 T 10 40019108 SCREW, (M5 % 20) 2
12 | 10 40011111 | SCREW, (M5 % 35) 3
TERSLI 43408 SCREW, (#10-16 » 500] i
[ 14 | &4 E5055 J CLIF 1
H?—r{"’ T 15 334508 5| TRIGGER ASSEMELY i
~ 10 16 | 86 £3813 1| TERMINAL BLOCK 1 COMMERCIAL
17 | 10 45403 SCREW, (H10-16 # 625) 2 |COMMERCIAL
| SRS E2568 | SCREW, (#10-16 » 375) 5 |COMMERCIAL
N 15 BRE704A 2| STATOR ASSEMELY i COMMERCIAL
A \ 20 | 10 40007 23 SCREW, (M5 » 30) 3 |COMMERCIAL
\ @ 21 54 816311 | CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches) AR
2 | 3 816737 2|SPARK PLUG 2 |[NGK #BPSHNAI0)
| a3 B1EA3T 2| SPARK FLUG 5 |[NGK #BFZEH-N-10] [Canada/Be
g 3| o4 5137156 2| LEAD CABLE SET, High Tension |1
24 NSS| NOT SOLD SEFARATE, HiTens|1
/1=§ RS £37094.1 BOOT/TERMINAL KIT 2
- % | 54 816311 | CAELE TIE, [8.00 Inches) A
/ ) 307574 4| COILKIT 7
w [ | 1 45076 NUT, (#10-32) i
29 | o4 58807410 WIRE ASSEMBLY [BLACK) 2

& T Diekctric Granse (828235081}
[ I Lostie 271 (o2-acamn)
[_n B Liguid Necgrene (82-25711-2)

A=ALTERNATOR VERSION ONLY

HAdd




